
 

2020 Approved Mobile Food Units 
Mobile Food Unit Contact Phone Number Email 

    

Pizza Pixie Amy Porter 860-922-4461 amy@pizzapixie.com 

New England Soft Serve David & Lori Dander 860-334-2294 ddander@sbcglobal.net 

Musterdogs LLC Joseph Dinegar 860-221-8259 musterdogs@yahoo.com 

Top Dog Andrea Spaulding 860-267-8437 andispaulding@gmail.com 

Chinklemans Jordan Russell 860-383-9290 Chinklemans1@gmail.com 

The Classic Scoop Lynn Payne 860-882-2442 Lpayne1004@gmail.com 

Redneck Gourmet Donuts Fred & Ruth Lack 860-949-3388 toocutefiber@yahoo.com 

Colchester Lions Club Dan Perry 860-818-3221 Dep0330@gmail.com 

World’s Best Sundae Francis Flood 860-205-8733 ftflood@comcast.net 

Cousins Maine Lobster Yunus Shahul 917-513-3582 yshahul@cousinsmainelobster.com 

Oznbones BBQ Christopher Ozmun 860-861-5134 oznbonesbbq@gmail.com 

John’s Twisted Q John Weihl 860-608-9556 Weihl165@gmail.com 

Dude’s Donuts Mike Welsh 860-249-1618 dudesdonuts@gmail.com 

Dino Bites David Shovlin 860-916-1389 dinobiteshotdogs@gmail.com 

Fried Cookie Dough Factory Angela Bray 860-304-3587 Angela.mikkelson@yahoo.com 

The Donut Shack Pauls & Sandy’s 860-267-0143 karenpast@yahoo.com 

Uncle D’s Blazin BBQ Iris Gardner 860-857-3348 blazinbbq@att.net 

Jumping Cow Ice Cream Lynn Payne 860-882-2442 Lpayne1004@gmail.com 

Greekin Out Sarah Turker 860-430-4593 greekinoutct@gmail.com 

Backyard Smokers Chris Herbette 860-305-3367 Backyard.smokers@yahoo.com 

Lobster Tails Aly & Paul Brault 203-449-2632  

Cake Batter & Roll Lindsey Chartrand 860-416-6430 cbrbakery@gmail.com 

Mama’s Ice Cream Diana Little 860-608-4046 Dianalittle1962@gmail.com 

RHAM Youth Baseball Vin Colonna or Ed Lavoie 860-573-1460 Edlavoie23@gmail.com 

Ultimate Sundae Frank Flood 860-989-5999 ctcreamery@aol.com 

mailto:amy@pizzapixie.com
mailto:ddander@sbcglobal.net
mailto:musterdogs@yahoo.com
mailto:andispaulding@gmail.com
mailto:Chinklemans1@gmail.com
mailto:Lpayne1004@gmail.com
mailto:toocutefiber@yahoo.com
mailto:Dep0330@gmail.com
mailto:ftflood@comcast.net
mailto:yshahul@cousinsmainelobster.com
mailto:oznbonesbbq@gmail.com
mailto:Weihl165@gmail.com
mailto:dudesdonuts@gmail.com
mailto:dinobiteshotdogs@gmail.com
mailto:Angela.mikkelson@yahoo.com
mailto:karenpast@yahoo.com
mailto:blazinbbq@att.net
mailto:Lpayne1004@gmail.com
mailto:greekinoutct@gmail.com
mailto:Backyard.smokers@yahoo.com
mailto:cbrbakery@gmail.com
mailto:Dianalittle1962@gmail.com
mailto:Edlavoie23@gmail.com
mailto:ctcreamery@aol.com


Redbean Coffee Roasters Caleb Cassey 860-428-1034 Calebjamescasey10@gmail.com 

Yankee Cider Food Truck Christopher Staehly 860-873-9774 staehlys@att.net 
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